&

Animal Care

REDEMPTION FEES

Dog not altered, 1** impound,

No current license or vaccinations

Impound fee
License
Late Fee (penalty- 15 days late)
DHLPP-BORD
D Rabies
State Fine
Prior Impound Fine
Plus- board per calendar day
Veterinary Services
(if applicable per 1/4 hour or portion)

$90.00
$100.00
$41.00
$10.00
$9.00
$35.00
$45.00
$27.00/day
$79.00

Cat not altered w/ impound,
no vaccines
Impound Fee
FVRCP
Carrier
State Fine (AB1856)
Prior impound fine (increases)

Plus- board per calendar day
Veterinary services

(if applicable per 1/4 hour or portion)

$90.00
$4.50
$5.40
$35.00
$45.00

$27.00/Day
$79.00

Prior Impound Penalty New Fees Redemption fines with unaltered impound

Prior 1 $45.00 1* Impound $35.00

Prior 2 $112.50 2" Impound $50.00

Prior 3 $213.75 3" Impound $100.00
Prior 4 $365.65

Large Animal (horse, cow) imp. Fee $148.00 Owner Surrender @ Shelter $27.00

Medium Animal (pig, sheep) imp. Fee $117.00 +2 days board $54.00

MISCELLANIOUS FEES

Microchip implant $15.00 Dog leash $2.70/tax

Home Again re-registration fee $6.50 Cat carrier $5.40/tax
Avid re-registration fee $3.50

Redemption fees may vary depending on prior impounds, treatments given, and

other fees as deemed necessary.

LICENSING FEES

Unaltered Dog
Altered Dog
Puppy 4 — 6 Months
Senior License
Late Fee
Tag Replacement

$100.00
$ 24.00
$ 24.00
$12.00
$41.00
$ 2.50

561 THE CITY DRIVE SOUTH, ORANGE CA. 92868
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