

REDEMPTION FEES

Dog not altered, 1st impound,		Cat not altered w/ impound	,
No current license or vaccinations		no vaccines	
Impound fee	\$90.00	Impound Fee	\$90.00
License	\$100.00	FVRCP	\$4.50
Late Fee (penalty- 15 days late)	\$41.00	Carrier	\$5.40
DHLPP-BORD	\$10.00	State Fine (AB1856)	\$35.00
D Rabies	\$9.00	Prior impound fine (increases)	\$45.00
State Fine	\$35.00	•	
Prior Impound Fine	\$45.00		
Plus- board per calendar day	\$27.00/day	Plus- board per calendar day	\$27.00/Day
Veterinary Services	\$79.00	Veterinary services	\$79.00
(if applicable per 1/4 hour or portion)		(if applicable per 1/4 hour or portion)	

Prior Impound Penalty	New Fees	Redemption fines with unaltered in	npound
Prior 1	\$45.00	1 st Impound	\$35.00
Prior 2	\$112.50	2 nd Impound	\$50.00
Prior 3	\$213.75	3 rd Impound	\$100.00
Prior 4	\$365.65	•	
Large Animal (horse, cow) imp. Fee	\$148.00	Owner Surrender @ Shelter	\$27.00
Medium Animal (pig, sheep) imp. Fee	\$117.00	+2 days board	\$54.00

MISCELLANIOUS FEES

Microchip implant	\$15.00	Dog leash	\$2.70/tax
Home Again re-registration fee	\$6.50	Cat carrier	\$5.40/tax
Avid re-registration fee	\$3.50		

Redemption fees may vary depending on prior impounds, treatments given, and other fees as deemed necessary.

LICENSING FEES

Unaltered Dog	\$100.00
Altered Dog	\$ 24.00
Puppy 4 – 6 Months	\$ 24.00
Senior License	\$ 12.00
Late Fee	\$41.00
Tag Replacement	\$ 2.50

